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Tavola nr.

Data

Progetto:

Oggetto: 09/2022

8NUOVO CONDOMINIO RESIDENZIALE VIA
LUNGA

PARTICOLARE UNITA' 5

 1 : 100
U5 - PIANO INTERRATO

 1 : 100
U5 - PIANO PRIMO

ABITAZIONE

TERRAZZO

BALCONE

AUTORIMESSA

CANTINA E SCALA

mq

mq

mq

mq

mq

95,94

32,00

9,00

30,10

8,20

N


